HECHRT 1055

made for garden




HECHRT 1055

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 105500001 Zakladna Baseplate
2 105500002 PFiruba Flange
3 S-08*20 Sroub M8x20 Bolt M8x20
4 105500004 Stojan Column stand
5 105500005 Pfivodni kabel Power cord
7 SK-04*8 Sroub M4x8 Screw M4x8
10 105500010 Spinac Switch
11 105500011 Priichodka kabelu Cable grommet
12 105500012 Drzéak spinace Switch panel
13 105500013 Drzak posuvného stolu Working table holder
14 105500014 Upinaci hlava JT33 Drill Chuck JT33
15 105500015 Hnaci hfidel JT33/B16 Driving shaft JT33/B16
16 6201-2Z LozZisko 6201-Z Nearing 6201-Z
17 105500017 Vodici valec Sleeve cylinder
18 105500018 Podlozka Washer
19 PK-11 Pojistny krouzek 11 Circlip 11
21 105500021 Sroubeni posuvu Guide rod (thread)
24 105500024 Aretalni packa Locking lever
25 MN-10 Matice M10 nizka Nut M10 thin
26 105500026 Kryt pruziny Spring cover
27 105500027 Pruzina Coil spring
28 SB-94 Matice M8 Nut M8
29 PP-04 Pruzna podlozka 4 Spring washer 4
30 P-04 Podlozka 4 Washer 4
31 105500031 Cep 6x25 Pin 6x25
32 105500032 Skiin Case
33 S-08*25 Sroub M8x25 Bolt M8x25
35 105500035 Motor Motor
38 105500038 Spina¢ kompletni Switchbox
42 S-05*16 Sroub M5x16 Screw M5x16
43 105500043 Remenice motoru Motor sheave
44 546SH0030 Sroub M6x10 Bolt M6x10
45 105500045 Klinovy Femen horni V-Belt - upper
46 105500046 Horni kryt femenu Belt upper cover
47 PK-05 Pojistny krouzek 5 Circlip 5
48 P-06 Podlozka 6 Washer 6
49 SI-06*16 Sroub M6x16 Bolt M6x16
50 105500050 Pruzina Spring
51 PK-22 Pojistny krouzek 22 Circlip 22
53 105500053 Napinaci femenice Tensioner sheave
54 105500054 Osa napinaci femenice Tensioner sheave axle
55 105500055 Sroub M8x60 Bolt M8x60
56 S1-05*10 Sroub M5x10 Bolt M5x10
57 VP-05 Velka podlozka 5 Big washer 5
58 105500058 Podlozka Washer
59 105500059 Spodni kryt Femenu Belt bottom cover
60 105500060 Sroub M8x8 Bolt M8x8
61 105500061 Sroub Bolt
62 105500062 HFidel posuvu Lift control shaft
63 105500063 Paka ovladani posuvu Lift control lever
65 105500065 Remenice hnaciho hfidele Driving sheave
66 PK-22 Pojistny krouzek 22 Circlip 22
67 105500067 Spojka hridele Spline Housing
68 PKD-40 Pojistny krouzek vnitini 40 Circlip for hole 40
69 6203-2Z LozZisko 6203-Z Bearing 6203-Z
70 PK-17 Pojistny krouzek 17 Circlip 17




“Enn'ﬁﬂ

made for garden

1055

Position Part number Nazev Name
72 105500072 Drzak klicky Key holder
73 S-04*12 Sroub M4x12 Bolt M4x12
74 H111271 Klicka Key
75 S-12*25 Sroub M12x25 Bolt M12x25
76 105500076 Posuvny stul Working table
77 105500077 Ochranny §tit kompletni Guard shield assembly
80 105500080 Klinovy Femen spodni V-belt - lower
85 HECHT001055 Svérak Vice




